Overall Scores

Event: May 23, 2009 ATV National Classes
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Cls
Fin.
Pos.
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Rider
Number

53
13
104
64
109
25
66
4
48
47
59
211
218
63
136
55

45
450
114
46
37

106
56
201
52
118
57
119
67
107
50
103
184

188

Total Number Of Riders:

Rider Name:

Sponser:

AMA #:

Sommers, Brandon, 459923

Pries, Casey,
Mullaney, John,
Badavinac, Bron,
McCauley, Kenny,
Lovell, Zach,
Brown, Richie,
Zakowski, Zac,
Rath, Daryl,
Toney, Brian,
Snyder, Andrew,

Berro, Travis,

Verkuilen, Timothy,
Badavinac, Rob, 23

Murrock, Eric,
Snyder, Ken,
Froelich, Todd,
Penland, Mike,
Mueller, Ross,
Miles, Adam,
Lavrich, Martin,

Zweber,
Christopher,

Eischens, Steven,
Snyder, Riley,
Bischoff, Jon,
Schroeder, Lee,
Filtz, Ken,

Terrell, Andrew,
Faykes, Leo,
White, Patrick,

Eischens, Kolay,

Schroeder, Brandon,

Coffey, Mike,

McKnight, Jordan,
16

Westerberg, Riley,
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256655
A019994
A023938
46814
A023624
A004137
832669
618787
A010730
529877
864540
260607
A023939
A0210880
529874
A005291
562078
640023
A027597
A023600
applied

443117
564386
A060910
688000
886541
1027918
applied
applied
1082596
1081223
A026311
544107

254730
35

Event start time:
Event start date:

Class:
ATV Pro
ATV Pro
ATV Open A
ATV Open A
ATV Open A
ATV Open A
ATV Pro
Utility
Utility
ATV Pro
ATV Open A
ATV 16-20 B
ATV 40+
ATV 40+
ATV 21-29B
ATV 40+
ATV 40+
Utility
ATV 30+ A
ATV Open A
Utility
ATV 30+ B

ATV 30+ B
ATV 16-20 B
ATV 16-20 B
ATV 40+
ATV 30+ B
ATV 30+ B
Utility

ATV 40+
ATV Women's A/B
ATV 16-20 B
Utility

ATV Open A

ATV Open A
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Elapsed
Time:

01:59:32
02:09:11
01:59:38
01:59:59
02:00:33
02:01:26
02:02:24
02:02:38
02:03:16
02:05:06
02:06:26
02:08:30
02:10:01
02:10:45
02:10:51
02:12:19
02:12:51
02:14:44
02:16:04
01:53:41
01:56:25
01:58:09

02:05:53
02:10:45
02:15:30
01:57:07
02:01:15
02:05:05
02:11:37
02:11:51
01:48:34
01:05:27
01:48:19
00:17:40

00:00:00

1:00:00 PM
5/23/2009

Finish
Time:
14:59:32
15:09:11
15:00:38
15:00:59
15:01:33
15:02:26
15:02:24
15:06:38
15:07:16
15:05:06
15:07:26
15:10:30
15:13:01
15:13:45
15:12:51
15:15:19
15:15:51
15:18:44
15:17:04
14:54:41
15:00:25
15:01:09

15:08:53
15:12:45
15:17:30
15:00:07
15:04:15
15:08:05
15:15:37
15:14:51
14:52:34
14:07:27
14:52:19
13:18:40

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuk
Yamaha
KT™M
Unknown
Polaris
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Unknown
Unknown
Honda
Yamaha
Unknown

Yamaha

Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Unknown
Honda
Yamaha
Unknown

Yamaha

Kawasaki

05/25/09 17:12:36

District
Number:

23
23



